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12:00 What’s New 
1:15 Move to the Beat 
2:00 Bowling 
3:15 Montessori Fun 
4:00 Shake Loose a 
Memory 
 

 
 

12:00 Let’s chat 
1:15 Uplifting Exercises 
2:00 Swatter Ball 
3:15 Colouring Fun 
4:00 Let’s Read 

 
 

12:00 Coffee & Chat 
1:15 Easy Stretches 
2:00 Bean bag Toss 
3:15 Painting 
4:00 Wheel of Fortune 

 
 

12:00 Community News 
1:15 Let’s Get Fit 
2:00 Disc Toss Game 
3:15 Puzzles 
4:00 Sing-A-Long 

 
 

12:00 In the News 
1:15 Let’s Stretch 
2:00 Mini Putt 
3:15 Sorting Activities 
4:00 Card Games 

 

  

12:00 Exploring the 
News 
1:15 Let’s Get Moving 
2:00 Mini Putt 
3:15 Painting Fun 
4:00 Bingo Games 

 

12:00 News Around 
Town 
1:15 Fun & Fitness 
2:00 bowling 
3:15 Word searches 
4:00 Shake Loose a 
Memory 

 

12:00 Current Events 
1:15 Let’s Move 
2:00 Swatter Ball 
3:15 Puzzles 
4:00 Music Bingo 

 

12:00 Conversation 
Time 
1:15 Move & Groove 
2:00 Bean Bag Toss 
3:15 Connect the Dots 
4:00 Creative Art 

 

All About Dad’s 
12:00 What’s New 
1:15 Music & Motion 
2:00 Disc Toss Game 
3:15 Montessori Time 
4:00 Word Bingo 

 

  

12:00 Let’s chat 
1:15 Getting Fit 
2:00 Swatter Ball 
3:15 Creative Time 
4:00 Finish the Line… 
 

 

12:00 Coffee & Chat 
1:15 Move to the Beat 
2:00 Disc Toss 
3:15 Montessori 
Activities 
4:00 Bingo Fun 

 

Strawberry Day 
12:00 Community Headlines 
1:15 Let’s Stretch 
2:00 Bowling 
3:15 Colouring Fun 
4:00 Shake Loose a 
Memory 

 

12:00 In the News 
1:15 Fun & Fitness 
2:00 Swatter Ball Fun 
3:15 Sorting Jobs 
4:00 Penny Snatch 

 
Welcome Summer 

12:00 News Around 
Town 
1:15 Let’s Move 
2:00 Bean Bag Toss 
3:15 Puzzling Fun 
4:00 Wheel of Fortune 

 

  

12:00 Current Events 
1:15 Easy Stretches 
2:00 Bean Bag Toss 
3:15 Colouring Fun 
4:00 Spelling Bee 

 

12:00 Conversation 
Time 
1:15 Move & Groove 
2:00 Swatter Ball Fun 
3:15 Connect the Dots 
Picture Fun 
4:00 Wheel of Fortune 

 

12:00 What’s New 
1:15 Music in Motion 
2:00 Mini Putt 
3:15 Sorting and 
Assembling Activities 
4:00 Let’s Read a Story 

 

12:00 Let’s Chat 
1:15 Uplifting Exercises 
2:00 Bowling Games 
3:15 Math & Word 
Search Activities 
4:00 Let’s Read a Story 

 
12:00 Coffee & chat 
1:15 Getting fit 
2:00 Shuffleboard 
3:15 Painting Creative 
Art 
4:00 Word Probe 

 

  

Let’s Celebrate Canada 
12:00 In the News 
1:15 Exercises 
2:00 Bowling 
3:15 Creative Art 
4:00 Canadian Bingo 

Games 

 
 
 
 

 

                    Day and Stay Afternoon Programs 
  For more information about the Day and Stay Program, please call Lisa Clarkson (519) 754-4065 


